

Yes, I'd like to be a 2023 Cleveland County CROP Walk Sponsor!

☐ Enclosed is my contribution of \$240* to support the CROP Walk and receive my organization's logo* on the CROP Walk T-shirt, signage and social media.
☐ Enclosed is my contribution of \$140* to support the CROP Walk and receive my organization's name on the CROP Walk T-shirt, signage and in social media.
* We have added \$40 for our 40^{th} annual walk challenge. If that does not work for your budget, you can be a sponsor at the traditional \$200/\$100 levels.
Organization name as you would like it publicized:
Contact person:
Address:
Daytime Phone:
E-mail Address:

* Please e-mail your logo to <u>brendawheelock@cox.net</u>.

Make checks payable to <u>Cleveland County CROP Walk</u> and mail to Cleveland County CROP Walk, PO Box 812, Norman, OK 73070

PLEASE RESPOND BY FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 1. THANK YOU!

Questions: Contact Karen Buntin at (405) 314-8348 or Brenda Wheelock at (405) 620-1305.

